Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Gabb - (476380) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:12.91
2:15.11
2:17.86
2:19.05
2:22.31
2:22.38
2:23.37
2:26.15
2:26.58
2:27.55
2:31.63
2:36.37
2:37.69
2:42.77
2:50.03

3:04.91

Swims in Date Order
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Date

04/04/15
22/02/20
16/02/13
02/06/19
18/02/12
09/04/11
20/02/11
07/06/15
27/11/10
23/04/11
10/07/10
03/04/10
21/02/10
08/03/09
11/07/09
03/02/08

Date

22/02/20
02/06/19
07/06/15
04/04/15
16/02/13
18/02/12
23/04/11

Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2012
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Somerset County Champioships

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Somerset County Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships 2012

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Venue

Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Bletchley

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Stockport

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor

Bristol

Weston Super Mare

Horfield

Venue

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
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2:22.38
2:23.37
2:26.58
2:31.63
2:36.37
2:37.69
2:50.03
2:42.77

3:04.91
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09/04/11
20/02/11
27/11110
10/07/10
03/04/10
21/02/10
11/07/09
08/03/09
03/02/08

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Somerset County Champioships
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Somerset County Champs

Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Bletchley

Millfield

Stockport

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Horfield
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